Wireless Access Points for DWS-3200 Series Switches
Designed for the xStack 3200 Series of wireless switches,
the DWL-2130AP, DWL-2230AP, DWL-7130AP, and DWL-7230AP
access points (APs) offer a flexible solution for integration
in various network applications. With options for supporting
802.11a/b/g, 802.11b/g only, and Power over Ethernet
(PoE), these APs are designed to fit virtually any network
topology. When used in conjunction with the xStack 3200

RSS-210 6.2.2 (91)
Safety CSA-International CSA-International CSA-International CSA-International
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DWL-2130AP xStack Access Point, 802.11g
DWL-2230AP xStack PoE Access Point, 802.3af, 802.11g
DWL-7130AP xStack Access Point, 802.11a/g
DWL-7230AP xStack PoE Access Point, 802.3af, 802.11a/g
DXS-3227 xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ PoE Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 3 XG Slots (AP License Required)
DXS-3227P ‘Wireless-ready’ 24-port Gigabit PoE L2+ switch with onboard 10G XFP slot and 2 additional optional 10G CX4/XFP
DXS-3250 xStack Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP ports, 2-10 Gig Uplink (AP License Required)
DS-710 10 Access Point License, xStack Wireless Switching